
Super Change™ in a can and Super Change™ Inject allows 
professional HVAC/R contractors a fast and easy way to con-
vert a system from non-POE based oils and refrigerants such 
as R22 to newer HFC refrigerants including POE-based 
R407C and R410A without the need to flush the system 
(excluding compressor burnouts). By adding Super Change 
with the new refrigerant and oil, a chemical link is created 
between the old and new oil, thus avoiding a full flush and 
saving contractors significant time on a system changeout.

Super Change™ benefits include:

• No changeout of the oil, O-rings or 
   gaskets required
 
• Replaces lineset flushes

• Boosts oil return e�ciency and extends 
   compressor life

• Reduces oil logging which is critical in 
   systems with long lineset runs and rises
 
• No tools or manifold gauges required
 
• Compatible with all oils and refrigerants
 
• Available in two injection methods

PN# 981, 991

FAST & EASY R22 RETROFIT IN CANS OR FLEXIBLE INSTALLATION HOSES 
SUPER CHANGE™

 SOLUTIONS

Reusable hose sold
separately as individuals

Part# 20122

Watch video at 
www.diversitech.com/superchange

981
6 pack merchandiser

991
4 pack merchandiser

Part# 991
Super Change™ Inject

Part# 981
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PRODUCT  PART NUMBER PRODUCT TYPE PACKAGING 
Flex Inject® Sealant Advanced

Flex Inject® Sealant Total

Flex Inject® Counter Display

Super Seal Sealant Display

Super Seal Sealant Display

Super Change Solutions

Trifold

Trifold

Product Ring Holder

Carton Display

Carton Display

Quadfold

Pack of 25

Pack of 25

Holds 6

Holds 12

Holds 30

Pack of 25

LIT-FLY-FLEX

LIT-FLY-FLEXUV

MKT-MERCH-FLEX

MKT-MERCH-SEAL12

MKT-MERCH-SEAL30

LIT-FLY-SC
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PRODUCT  AVAILABLE WHERE 
Flex Inject® Sealant Advanced

Flex Inject® Sealant Total

Flash™ Detect Inject

Super Change™

www.vimeo.com/195363379

www.diversitech.com/�exinject

www.diversitech.com/�ashdetect

www.diversitech.com/superchange

MARKETING  COLLATERAL  AVAILABLE  FOR  DISPLAY

PRODUCT  VIDEOS  AVAILABLE  FOR  DISPLAY
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PRODUCT  PART NUMBER PRODUCT TYPE

SYRINGE  CARTRIDGE  SOLUTIONS

VACUUM-SEALED  CAN  SOLUTIONS

FLEXIBLE  HOSE  INJECTION  SOLUTIONS

SYSTEMS 
Leak Sealant Cartridge Up to 6 Tons

Up to 6 TonsLeak Sealant Cartridge Replacement

983KIT

984

980

980

981

981

EDS-12-  
PRODUCT  PART NUMBER PRODUCT TYPE

LEAK  DETECTION  LIGHT  SOLUTIONS

 
UV Pocket Light

UV LED Work Light

UV LED Work Light

UV LED Worklight

Charger for Patriot Light

89DC

84DCPLUS

87DCPLUS
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PRODUCT  PART NUMBER PRODUCT TYPE SYSTEMS 
Super Seal Sealant Advanced (Medium)

Super Seal Sealant Advanced (Small)

Super Seal Sealant Advanced (Large)

Super Seal Sealant Total (Small)

Super Seal Sealant Total (Large)

Flash™ Detect

Super Change™

Boost Juice®

Sure Shot Sealant Advanced

Sure Shot Sealant Advanced

UV Pocket Light

SEEKERmini™

SEEKERmax™

Patriot Rechargeable Light

Patriot Charger

Leak Sealant Kit (Hose Included)

Leak Sealant Kit (Hose Included)

Leak Sealant Kit (Hose Included)

Leak Sealant with UV Dye Kit (Hose Included)

Leak Sealant with UV Dye Kit (Hose Included)

UV Dye (20122 Hose Sold Separately)

R22 Conversion Solution (20122 Hose Sold Separately)

System Performance Additive (Hose Included)

1.5 - 5 Tons

Up to 1.5 Tons

5+ Tons

Up to 1.5 Tons

1.5 - 5 Tons

Up to 5 Tons

Up to 6 Tons

Up to 6 Tons

944KIT

993KIT

944KIT

947KIT

947KIT

948KIT

948KIT

971KIT

971KIT

972KIT

972KIT
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PRODUCT  PART NUMBER PRODUCT TYPE SYSTEMS 
Flex Inject® Sealant Advanced

Flash™ Detect Inject

Super Change™ Inject

Boost Juice® Inject

Flex Inject® Sealant Total

Flex Inject® Advanced & Total/Flash™ Detect Inject

Leak Sealant in Hose

UV Dye in Hose

R22 Conversion Solution in Hose

System Performance Additive in Hose

Leak Sealant with UV Dye in Hose

4 each of 985, 990, 995

Up to 6 Tons

Up to 6 Tons

Up to 6 Tons

Up to 6 Tons

Up to 6 Tons

Up to 6 Tons

985

985

990

990

991

992

991

995

995

2 oz | 57 gVACUUM-SEALED

PN# 980

Easy to see UV dye
Instant Distribution
Highly Stable - Will Not
React with Moisture
Flashes Into Refrigerant
as Mist

FLASH™ DETECT

VACUUM-SEALED  

993KIT

992

981

944KIT

57 gVACUUM-SEALED  

SUPER SEAL SEALANT
ADVANCED

(Blue) (Green) (Red) (Orange) (Yellow)

ORDER MULTIPLE
6

6

4

4

6

1

ORDER MULTIPLE
12

12

12

12

12

12

6

6

ORDER MULTIPLE
12

12

12

1

1

ORDER MULTIPLE

111110

111110A

6

6

999KIT


