

SUPER CHANGE™ SOLUTIONS

FAST & EASY R22 RETROFIT IN CANS OR FLEXIBLE INSTALLATION HOSES



Part# 991 Super Change™ Inject

Super Change™ in a can and Super Change™ Inject allows professional HVAC/R contractors a fast and easy way to convert a system from non-POE based oils and refrigerants such as R22 to newer HFC refrigerants including POE-based R407C and R410A without the need to flush the system (excluding compressor burnouts). By adding Super Change with the new refrigerant and oil, a chemical link is created between the old and new oil, thus avoiding a full flush and saving contractors significant time on a system changeout.

Super Change™ benefits include:

- No changeout of the oil, O-rings or gaskets required
- Replaces lineset flushes
- Boosts oil return efficiency and extends compressor life
- Reduces oil logging which is critical in systems with long lineset runs and rises
- No tools or manifold gauges required
- Compatible with all oils and refrigerants
- Available in two injection methods

Watch video at www.diversitech.com/superchange



FLEXIBLE HOSE INJECTION SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT	PART NUMBER	PRODUCT TYPE	SYSTEMS	ORDER MULTIPLE
Flex Inject® Sealant Advanced	985	Leak Sealant in Hose	Up to 6 Tons	6
Flash™ Detect Inject	990	UV Dye in Hose	Up to 6 Tons	6
Super Change™ Inject	991	R22 Conversion Solution in Hose	Up to 6 Tons	4
Boost Juice® Inject	992	System Performance Additive in Hose	Up to 6 Tons	4
Flex Inject® Sealant Total	995	Leak Sealant with UV Dye in Hose	Up to 6 Tons	6
Flex Inject® Advanced & Total/Flash™ Detect Inject	999KIT	4 each of 985, 990, 995	Up to 6 Tons	1











VACUUM-SEALED CAN SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT	PART NUMBER	PRODUCT TYPE	SYSTEMS	ORDER MULTIPLE
Super Seal Sealant Advanced (Medium)	944KIT	Leak Sealant Kit (Hose Included)	1.5 - 5 Tons	12
Super Seal Sealant Advanced (Small)	947KIT	Leak Sealant Kit (Hose Included)	Up to 1.5 Tons	12
Super Seal Sealant Advanced (Large)	948KIT	Leak Sealant Kit (Hose Included)	5+ Tons	12
Super Seal Sealant Total (Small)	971KIT	Leak Sealant with UV Dye Kit (Hose Included)	Up to 1.5 Tons	12
Super Seal Sealant Total (Large)	972KIT	Leak Sealant with UV Dye Kit (Hose Included)	1.5 - 5 Tons	12
Flash™ Detect	980	UV Dye (20122 Hose Sold Separately)	Up to 5 Tons	12
Super Change™	981	R22 Conversion Solution (20122 Hose Sold Separately)	Up to 6 Tons	6
Boost Juice®	993KIT	System Performance Additive (Hose Included)	Up to 6 Tons	6

















SYRINGE CARTRIDGE SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT	PART NUMBER	PRODUCT TYPE	SYSTEMS	ORDER MULTIPLE
Sure Shot Sealant Advanced	983KIT	Leak Sealant Cartridge	Up to 6 Tons	12
Sure Shot Sealant Advanced	984	Leak Sealant Cartridge Replacement	Up to 6 Tons	12

LEAK DETECTION LIGHT SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT	PART NUMBER	PRODUCT TYPE	ORDER MULTIPLE
UV Pocket Light	89DC	UV Pocket Light	12
SEEKERmini™	84DCPLUS	UV LED Work Light	1
SEEKERmax™	87DCPLUS	UV LED Work Light	1
Patriot Rechargeable Light	111110	UV LED Worklight	6
Patriot Charger	111110A	Charger for Patriot Light	6

MARKETING COLLATERAL AVAILABLE FOR DISPLAY

PRODUCT	PART NUMBER	PRODUCT TYPE	PACKAGING
Flex Inject® Sealant Advanced	LIT-FLY-FLEX	Trifold	Pack of 25
Flex Inject® Sealant Total	LIT-FLY-FLEXUV	Trifold	Pack of 25
Flex Inject® Counter Display	MKT-MERCH-FLEX	Product Ring Holder	Holds 6
Super Seal Sealant Display	MKT-MERCH-SEAL12	Carton Display	Holds 12
Super Seal Sealant Display	MKT-MERCH-SEAL30	Carton Display	Holds 30
Super Change Solutions	LIT-FLY-SC	Quadfold	Pack of 25

PRODUCT VIDEOS AVAILABLE FOR DISPLAY

PRODUCT	AVAILABLE WHERE
Flex Inject® Sealant Advanced	www.vimeo.com/195363379
Flex Inject® Sealant Total	www.diversitech.com/flexinject
Flash™ Detect Inject	www.diversitech.com/flashdetect
Super Change™	www.diversitech.com/superchange